
Summer Dance Classes at Dance Innovations! 
 

Artistic Director – Susan McCutcheon Coutts 
 

July 15th – August 21st 

 

Walk-Ins are welcome! 
 

TUESDAY 

TIMES  EAST  WEST 
9:30-
10:15 
10:00- B / A / T / J  3-
11:00                     5yrs 

THURSDAY 

EAST        WEST 
Ballet/Acro 
2 ½  - 4 yrs. 

 

DANCE INNOVATIONS 
 

SUMMER CAMPS & INTENSIVES 2025 
 

July 15th – August 21st 

 

4:00-5:00 

 
5:00-6:00 

 
5:15-6:15 

 
6:00-7:00 

 
6:15-7:15 

 
7:00-8:00 

 
7:15-8:15 

8:00-9:00 
 

9:00-9:30 

B / T / H H  K-
2nd grade 

 
 
 
Modern I I  4th-8th 

grade 

 
 

Lyrical/Jazz 
HS-Adult 

 
 
Cross Training 

 
 

Lyrical/Jazz 4th-9th 

grade 

 

Dance for ages 2 thru adult, great for boys & girls alike! 
 

Ballet/Pointe 
6th-10th grade 

 
 
Envision Dance 

Exchange 

 
 

Jazz  
HS-Adult 

 
Ballet 

HS-Adult 
Pointe 

7th-12th grade 
 

CLASS RATES: 
 

$20/30 min. class = $120 for 6 weeks 
 

$22/45 min. class = $132 for 6 weeks 
 

$24/60 min. class = $144 for 6 weeks 
 

Walk-in fee: add $2 per class 
 

$5 registration fee for all classes 
 

ADVANCED PRO-RATING for Summer Session only! 
 

Have 7+ dancers that want a class in a specific style? We will be happy to create a 

class on Tuesday or Thursday in either an indoor, air conditioned 

studio or outside setting! 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Artistic Director – Susan McCutcheon Coutts 
 

3 Townsquare Chatham, NJ 07928 
 

973-635-1205 / diinfo@danceinnovations.org/                                    

www.danceinnovations.org 

    

   

mailto:diinfo@danceinnovations.org/

