## **Summer Dance Classes at Dance Innovations!**

#### **Artistic Director - Susan McCutcheon Coutts**

July 15th - August 21st

### Walk-Ins are welcome!

TUESDAY THURSDAY

TIMES	EAST	WEST	EAST	WEST
9:30-				Ballet/Acro
10:15				2½ -4yrs.
10:00-	B/A/T/J 3-			
11:00	5yrs			
4:00-5:00	B/T/HH K- 2 <sup>nd</sup> grade			
5:00-6:00			Lyrical/Jazz 4 <sup>th</sup> -9 <sup>th</sup>	Ballet/Pointe
			grade	6 <sup>th</sup> -10 <sup>th</sup> grade
5:15-6:15		Modern II 4 <sup>th</sup> -8 <sup>th</sup>		
		grade		
6:00-7:00				Envision Dance
				Exchange
6:15-7:15		Lyrical/Jazz		
		HS-Adult		
7:00-8:00				Jazz
				HS-Adult
7:15-8:15		Cross Training		
8:00-9:00				Ballet
				HS-Adult
9:00-9:30				Pointe
				7 <sup>th</sup> -12 <sup>th</sup> grade

#### **CLASS RATES:**

20/30 min. class = 120 for 6 weeks

22/45 min. class = 132 for 6 weeks

\$24/60 min. class = \$144 for 6 weeks

Walk-in fee: add \$2 per class

\$5 registration fee for all classes

## **ADVANCED PRO-RATING for Summer Session only!**

Have 7+ dancers that want a class in a specific style? We will be happy to create a class on Tuesday or Thursday in either an indoor, air conditioned studio or outside setting!



# DANCE INNOVATIONS SUMMER CAMPS & INTENSIVES 2025

July 15th - August 21st

Dance for ages 2 thru adult, great for boys & girls alike!









Artistic Director - Susan McCutcheon Coutts
3 Townsquare Chatham, NJ 07928

 $973\text{-}635\text{-}1205 \ / \ \underline{\text{diinfo@danceinnovations.org/}} \\ \text{www.danceinnovations.org}$